Cabling - Copper Solutions
LP8CEPUSCC_SS_ENB01W
Features
Fit for CAT 5e general cable
distribution system, backward
compatible with CAT 5 systems.
Compliant with ISO/IEC 11801,

Cabling - Copper Solutions - Modular Jacks - Cat 5e
4
How to Order:C
LP-8CEPUSWH 8000 Series Reliable 5e® 8P8C RJ45, Keystone® compatible
Unshielded Modular CAT 5e Jack with 90º IDC, white color.
Lanpro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
LP-8CEPUSCC
WH: White
GN: Green
YL: Yellow
BL: Blue
RD: Red
BK: Black
GR: Gray
OR: Orange
NP: Nickel plated
C: Color